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Sport Mixte
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 FTMP 22Dragons 100 100 90 290

2 BMO-Merge Blue 22Dragons 90 85 100 275

3 Dragon Boat East Dragon Boat East 85 90 85 260

4 Fonds de Cale 22Dragons 80 82 72 234

5 Les Barbares Tide Pods Club de bateau-dragon de la capitale, Québec74 78 82 234

6 Beast! Premier Beast DBC 76 76 76 228

7 Cascades Remixed Cascades DBC 69 74 80 223

8 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 22Dragons 78 72 69 219

9 Phoenix Evolution 22Dragons 70 70 78 218

10 BMO First Dragons Toronto 72 68 74 214

11 Paddles Demons Ottawa dragon boat club 68 69 70 207

12 RBC Comets 22Dragons 67 67 68 202

13 No Name H2O Playground 82 80 162

Femme Sport
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 22D-Premier Women Competitive 22Dragons 100 100 100 300

2 SportChicks Yellow ByTown Dragon Boat Club 90 90 90 270

3 Kerozen 3R Dragon 85 85 82 252

4 Cascades Women Cascades DBC 80 82 85 247

5 SnapDragons Dragon Heart Vermont 82 80 80 242

6 ACK H2O Playground 78 78 78 234

Coupe du Québec 2014

Points

Points

Le 13-14 septembre, 92 équipes

Points



Femme Communauté
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 MFW-Beast Beast DBC 100 100 100 300

2 Waverns Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 90 85 90 265

3 Les Valkyries de Québec Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 82 90 76 248

4 SWAT 3R Dragon 76 78 85 239

5 Furies 22Dragons 85 67 82 234

6 Jodies 22Dragons 80 72 78 230

7 La Galère 3R Dragon 72 82 74 228

8 Gonzesses H2O Playground 74 80 66 220

9 La Tribu B2D Drummondville 67 70 80 217

10 X-Ladies 3R Dragon 68 74 72 214

11 Phoenix Firefly 22Dragons 78 66 65 209

12 Torpilles GoDragon! 70 76 62 208

13 Les Amazones de Québec Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 65 68 69 202

14 FeiLong CKC Sherbrooke 64 69 64 197

15 Montreal Waves H2O Playground 66 64 67 197

16 Girlz H2O Playground 61 65 70 196

17 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 22Dragons 62 62 68 192

18 True Grit 22Dragons 69 60 63 192

19 Aqua Loca 22Dragons-Rawdon 63 63 61 187

20 Shockwave H2O Playground 60 61 60 181

21 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) CKC Sherbrooke 59 59 59 177

22 22D-GinTonic 22Dragons 57 56 55 168

23 Vise-à-vie (sur.) Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 53 58 56 167

24 Seniorita H2O Playground 58 55 52 165

25 Jagged Eye 22Dragons 55 54 54 163

26 Power of 20 PCCC 52 53 58 163

27 Seincr'eau(sur.) H2O Playground 56 52 53 161

28 Two Abreast (sur.) 22Dragons 54 57 0 111

29 Kiva 51 57 108

Homme
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 Mahjongg Men Sport 22Dragons 100 100 100 300

2 Phoenix Ironball 22Dragons 85 90 90 265

3 True Grit 22Dragons 90 82 82 254

4 Les gars de Québec Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 82 85 76 243

5 Cascades Water Buffaloes Cascades DBC 80 76 85 241

6 Dragon Roux B2D Drummondville 74 80 80 234

7 Naglfar Giants Crew 22Dragons 78 78 78 234

8 Les Draveurs H2O Playground 76 74 74 224

9 Ms. Biergermeister Hanover, Germany 72 72 72 216

Points

Points



Communautaire mixte
Équipes Club 200m 500m 2000m Total

1 Bras de Fer de Québec Club de bateau-dragon de la capitale, Québec90 100 100 290

2 Tornade GoDragon! 100 90 90 280

3 Asian Dragons 22Dragons 85 85 78 248

4 Brain Wash B2D Drummondville 78 82 85 245

5 Su Du 22Dragons-Rawdon 76 76 76 228

6 BananaShip H2O Playground 82 78 67 227

7 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke CKC Sherbrooke 80 66 80 226

8 Mixstream Ottawa DBC 67 74 82 223

9 Devils H2O Playground 70 72 70 212

10 Mr. Biergermeister Hanover, Germany 74 80 53 207

11 Shockwave H2O Playground 69 65 72 206

12 Verdun DBC Impact 22Dragons 66 70 68 204

13 Typhon H2O Playground 72 67 64 203

14 Malia Mayhem Malia Paddling & Racing Club 64 69 69 202

15 Kamikazes 22Dragons 63 68 66 197

16 Maki Catta H2O Playground 68 63 62 193

17 Montreal DragonFly H2O Playground 65 60 65 190

18 Mille-Pales H2O Playground 61 64 58 183

19 Richelieu Dragons Otterburn Canoe Club 60 48 74 182

20 Barracuda H2O Playground 62 55 61 178

21 Drag'eau 22Dragons Rawdon 57 61 57 175

22 Dragon Breath 22Dragons 58 53 59 170

23 22D-Sei 22Dragons 54 59 55 168

24 Tsunami GoDragon! 56 58 54 168

25 Pacemakers 22Dragons 50 57 60 167

26 Agathos Daimons Club de bateau-dragon de la Capitale 53 56 56 165

27 Gingerbread Crew H2O Playground 55 62 46 163

28 Party Mixte H2O Playground 59 52 49 160

29 Verdun DBC Vortex 22Dragons 48 49 63 160

30 Internations Dragons H2O Playground 51 54 50 155

31 Pratt & Whitney H2O Playground 52 50 48 150

32 Mad Paddlers Ottawa DBC 49 51 47 147

33 Aecom H2O Playground 47 47 52 146

34 London Junior Dragon Boat Team London DBC 46 45 51 142

35 Dawson College 22Dragons 46 46

Points



500m Communauté Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 Dragon Breath 5 2:30.96

2 BananaShip 1 2:16.79

3 Asian Dragons 2 2:16.96

4 Malia Mayhem 3 2:19.59

5 Aecom 6 2:37.23

6 Barracuda 4 2:26.88

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Vortex 4 2:30.96

2 Drag'eau 3 2:22.75

3 Devils 2 2:19.90

4 Dawson College 6 2:39.20

5 Bras de Fer de Québec 1 2:12.80

6 Internations Dragons 5 2:31.28

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1 Richelieu Dragons 6 2:33.96

2 Mad Paddlers 4 2:29.93

3 London Junior Dragon Boat Team 5 2:31.91

4 Kamikazes 2 2:19.53

5 Tornade 1 2:14.53

6 Gingerbread Crew 3 2:24.08

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 4

Équipe

1 0

2 Pacemakers 5 2:25.46

3 Montreal DragonFly 4 2:24.81

4 Mixstream 1 2:19.31

5 Mille-Pales 2 2:20.50

6 22D-Sei 3 2:24.13

500m Communauté Éliminatoire 5

Équipe

1 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 3 2:22.29

2 Maki Catta 4 2:22.60

3 Su Du 1 2:17.34

4 Shockwave 2 2:20.60

5 Pratt & Whitney 6 2:30.57

6 Agathos Daimons 5 2:28.40

5 8:36

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

4 8:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

2 8:10

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

3 8:20

Programmes des courses - Samedi le 13 Septembre

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

1 8:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Communauté Éliminatoire 6

Équipe

1

2 Tsunami 4 2:26.87

3 Party Mixte 5 2:29.39

4 Verdun DBC Impact 2 2:19.99

5 Typhon 3 2:20.02

6 Brain Wash 1 2:17.46

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1

2 Fonds de Cale 3 2:11.46

3 Dragon Boat East 1 2:09.75

4 BMO-Merge Blue 2 2:11.01

5 BMO First Dragons 4 2:15.40

6 Mr. Biergermeister 5 2:17.05

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1

2 Paddle Demons 4 2:15.02

3 FTMP 1 2:10.82

4 Les Barbares Tide Pods 2 2:12.13

5 Beast! Premier 3 2:13.17

6

500m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1

2 No Name 1 2:12.52

3 Cascades Remixed 2 2:13.02

4 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 3 2:13.48

5 Phoenix Evolution 4 2:14.25

6 RBC Comets 5 2:18.18

500m Femme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1

2 Vise-à-vie (sur.) 3 2:44.01

3 Waverns 1 2:24.05

4 X-Ladies 2 2:28.05

5 Kiva 4 2:49.73

6

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

10 9:16

8 9:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

9 9:08

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

7 8:52

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

6 8:44



500m Femme Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1

2 Furies 4 2:30.98

3 FeiLong 1 2:28.49

4 Jagged Eye 5 2:45.46

5 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 3 2:30.34

6 Girlz 2 2:29.73

500m Femme Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1

2 La Galère 1 2:24.75

3 Phoenix Firefly 4 2:29.82

4 Jodies 3 2:29.25

5 22D-GinTonic 5 2:40.97

6 La Tribu 2 2:28.20

500m Femme Éliminatoire 4

Équipe

1

2 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 5 2:35.63

3 Montreal Waves 3 2:29.83

4 MFW-Beast 1 2:24.08

5 Gonzesses 2 2:26.93

6 True Grit 4 2:31.56

500m Femme Éliminatoire 5

Équipe

1

2 SWAT 2 2:25.64

3 Shockwave 3 2:33.45

4 Seniorita 4 2:44.94

5 Seincr'eau(sur.) 5 2:45.82

6 Les Valkyries de Québec 1 2:23.99

500m Femme Éliminatoire 6

Équipe

1

2 Les Amazones de Québec 2 2:29.48

3 Torpilles 1 2:28.35

4 Aqua Loca 3 2:30.10

5 Two Abreast (sur.) 4 2:43.25

6 Power of 20 5 2:47.65

14 9:48

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

15 9:56

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

13 9:40

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

11 9:24

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

12 9:32

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 Kerozen 3 2:20.33

2 22D-Premier Women Competitive 1 2:15.61

3 Cascades Women 4 2:23.10

4 SnapDragons 5 2:23.33

5 SportChicks Yellow 2 2:19.48

6 ACK 6 2:25.95

500m Homme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1

2 Ms. Biergermeister 4 2:14.49

3 True Grit 2 2:10.83

4 Les Draveurs 3 2:13.86

5 Les gars de Québec 1 2:10.39

6

500m Homme Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix Ironball 2 2:11.63

3 Mahjongg Men Sport 1 2:10.98

4 Dragon Roux 3 2:12.36

5 Naglfar Giants Crew 5 2:13.03

6 Cascades Water Buffaloes 4 2:12.41

500m Communauté Finale F

Équipe

1

2 Aecom 2 2:31.89

3 London Junior Dragon Boat Team 4 2:37.10

4 Richelieu Dragons 1 2:26.67

5 Dawson College 3 2:35.32

6

500m Communauté Finale E

Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Vortex 6 2:35.88

2 Pratt & Whitney 5 2:29.67

3 Party Mixte 3 2:29.22

4 Mad Paddlers 4 2:29.62

5 Dragon Breath 2 2:27.08

6 Internations Dragons 1 2:26.32

20 10:36

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

19 10:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

17 10:12

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

18 10:20

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

16 10:04

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Communauté Finale D

Équipe

1 Barracuda 6 2:27.81

2 Pacemakers 4 2:27.09

3 22D-Sei 2 2:25.80

4 Montreal DragonFly 1 2:23.94

5 Tsunami 3 2:26.30

6 Agathos Daimons 5 2:27.79

500m Communauté Finale C

Équipe

1 Drag'eau 6 2:29.56

2 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 1 2:15.41

3 Mille-Pales 3 2:21.79

4 Shockwave 2 2:20.92

5 Maki Catta 4 2:21.94

6 Gingerbread Crew 5 2:23.07

500m Communauté Finale B

Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Impact 3 2:19.51

2 Malia Mayhem 4 2:19.81

3 Mixstream 1 2:18.26

4 Kamikazes 5 2:20.25

5 Devils 2 2:18.88

6 Typhon 6 2:20.81

500m Communauté Finale A

Équipe

1 Su Du 7 2:20.38

2 BananaShip 6 2:19.21

3 Bras de Fer de Québec 1 2:14.90

4 Tornade 2 2:15.21

5 Asian Dragons 3 2:17.38

6 Brain Wash 4 2:17.43

7 Mr. Biergermeister 5 2:17.45

500m Sport mixte Finale C

Équipe

1

2 RBC Comets 3 2:18.08

3 Paddle Demons 1 2:15.46

4 BMO First Dragons 2 2:15.60

5

6

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

25 11:16

23 11:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

24 11:08

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

22 10:52

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

21 10:44



500m Sport mixte Finale B

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 3 2:13.90

3 Cascades Remixed 2 2:13.56

4 Beast! Premier 1 2:13.25

5 Phoenix Evolution 4 2:14.20

6

500m Sport mixte Finale A

Équipe

1 Les Barbares Tide Pods 6 2:12.40

2 BMO-Merge Blue 3 2:10.71

3 Dragon Boat East 2 2:10.16

4 FTMP 1 2:09.80

5 Fonds de Cale 4 2:11.60

6 No Name 5 2:11.88

500m Femme Finale E

Équipe

1 Kiva 5 2:51.06

2 Seincr'eau(sur.) 4 2:46.11

3 Seniorita 1 2:29.01

4 Jagged Eye 2 2:41.85

5 Power of 20 3 2:43.81

6

500m Femme Finale D

Équipe

1 Two Abreast (sur.) 5 2:41.70

2 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 3 2:37.05

3 True Grit 2 2:31.51

4 Shockwave 1 2:29.90

5 22D-GinTonic 6 2:52.85

6 Vise-à-vie (sur.) 4 2:40.58

500m Femme Finale C

Équipe

1 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 6 2:37.64

2 Montreal Waves 4 2:29.04

3 Girlz 3 2:28.25

4 Phoenix Firefly 2 2:27.97

5 Aqua Loca 5 2:29.62

6 Furies 1 2:24.27

29 11:48

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

30 11:56

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

28 11:40

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

26 11:24

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

27 11:32

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Femme Finale B

Équipe

1 Jodies 3 2:26.30

2 Torpilles 1 2:26.00

3 X-Ladies 2 2:26.21

4 La Tribu 4 2:26.71

5 FeiLong 5 2:28.21

6 Les Amazones de Québec 6 2:28.30

500m Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 SWAT 6 2:29.61

2 MFW-Beast 1 2:19.11

3 Les Valkyries de Québec 2 2:20.83

4 Waverns 3 2:21.73

5 La Galère 4 2:23.11

6 Gonzesses 5 2:23.53

500m Sport Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 SnapDragons 5 2:21.13

2 Kerozen 3 2:19.71

3 22D-Premier Women Competitive 1 2:13.39

4 SportChicks Yellow 2 2:17.64

5 Cascades Women 4 2:20.91

6 ACK 6 2:23.94

500m Homme Finale B

Équipe

1

2 Les Draveurs 3 2:16.46

3 Cascades Water Buffaloes 2 2:12.42

4 Naglfar Giants Crew 1 2:12.41

5 Ms. Biergermeister 4 2:17.65

6

500m Homme Finale A

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix Ironball 2 2:11.01

3 True Grit 4 2:11.45

4 Les gars de Québec 3 2:11.20

5 Mahjongg Men Sport 1 2:10.45

6 Dragon Roux 5 2:11.75

35 12:36

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

34 12:28

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

32 12:12

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

33 12:20

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

31 12:04

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



500m Survivante Finale A

Équipe

1

2 Two Abreast 3 2:40.71

3 Vis-à-vis 2 2:38.71

4 Phénix de la rose des vents 1 2:37.20

5 Seincr'eau 4 2:42.10

6

2000m Sport Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 ACK 6 12:17.19

2 SnapDragons 5 12:14.82

3 Cascades Women 3 11:27.44

4 Kerozen 4 11:27.77

5 SportChicks Yellow 2 11:22.95

6 22D-Premier Women Competitive 1 10:47.73

2000m Homme Finale A

Équipe

1 Ms. Biergermeister 9 13:09.17*

2 Les Draveurs 8 12:18.28

3 Cascades Water Buffaloes 3 10:35.37

4 Naglfar Giants Crew 6 11:08.42

5 Dragon Roux 5 10:41.52

6 True Grit 4 10:39.77

7 Les gars de Québec 7 11:27.29**

8 Phoenix Ironball 2 10:31.30

9 Mahjongg Men Sport 1 10:27.83

* 5s penalty for going inside the course

* 15s penalty for not stopping paddling to avoid collision

38 14:15

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

37 13:30

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

36 12:44



2000m Femme Finale B

Équipe

1 Kiva 8 13:39.33

2 Seincr'eau(sur.) 12 14:12.44

3 Power of 20 7 13:33.29

4 Jagged Eye 11 14:06.02

5 Seniorita 13 14:39.80

6 22D-GinTonic 10 14:01.35*

7 Two Abreast (sur.) N/A N/A

8 Vise-à-vie (sur.) 9 13:50.47

9 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 6 13:20.59

10 True Grit 3 12:34.09

11 Shockwave 5 13:08.54**

12 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 1 12:27.04***

13 Aqua Loca 4 12:44.57

14 Montreal Waves 2 12:27.78

* 5s penalty for not giving right of way to boat 12

** 2x 10s penalty for going inside course and missing 2 buoys; 2x 10s penalty for not heeding referees

*** 3s bonus for being impeded by boat 6

2000m Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 Girlz 10 12:18.63

2 Phoenix Firefly 13 12:28.80*

3 Furies 4 12:01.44**

4 Les Amazones de Québec 11 12:20.25

5 FeiLong 14 12:30.52

6 La Tribu 5 12:02.38

7 Jodies 6 12:08.74

8 X-Ladies 9 12:10.54

9 Torpilles 15 12:38.75

10 SWAT 3 11:58.30

11 Gonzesses 12 12:28.10

12 La Galère 8 12:10.50

13 Waverns 2 11:46.39

14 Les Valkyries de Québec 7 12:09.30

15 MFW-Beast 1 11:37.68

* 5s penalty for not giving right of way to boat 3

** 3s bonus for being impeded by boat 2

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

40 15:45

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

39 15:00



2000m Femme Finale Sommaire

Équipe

MFW-Beast 1 11:37.68

Waverns 2 11:46.39

SWAT 3 11:58.30

Furies 4 12:01.44

La Tribu 5 12:02.38

Jodies 6 12:08.74

Les Valkyries de Québec 7 12:09.30

La Galère 8 12:10.50

X-Ladies 9 12:10.54

Girlz 10 12:18.63

Les Amazones de Québec 11 12:20.25

22D-L'ÉkipaHani 12 12:27.04

Montreal Waves 13 12:27.78

Gonzesses 14 12:28.10

Phoenix Firefly 15 12:28.80

FeiLong 16 12:30.52

True Grit 17 12:34.09

Torpilles 18 12:38.75

Aqua Loca 19 12:44.57

Shockwave 20 13:08.54

Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 21 13:20.59

Power of 20 22 13:33.29

Kiva 23 13:39.33

Vise-à-vie (sur.) 24 13:50.47

22D-GinTonic 25 14:01.35

Jagged Eye 26 14:06.02

Seincr'eau(sur.) 27 14:12.44

Seniorita 28 14:39.80

Two Abreast (sur.) 29 N/A

Rang Temps



200m Communauté Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 Barracuda 4 0:56.94

2 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 2 0:54.62

3 Bras de Fer de Québec 1 0:53.86

4 Maki Catta 3 0:55.24

5 Dragon Breath 5 0:57.29

6

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1 Gingerbread Crew 5 0:58.88

2 Tornade 2 0:54.79

3 Mille-Pales 3 0:57.23

4 Mad Paddlers 6 1:00.28

5 Drag'eau 4 0:57.40

6 BananaShip 1 0:54.58

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1 Verdun DBC Vortex 5 0:59.13

2 Brain Wash 2 0:54.28

3 Internations Dragons 4 0:58.61

4 London Junior Dragon Boat Team 6 1:00.76

5 Devils 3 0:55.43

6 Asian Dragons 1 0:54.11

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 4

Équipe

1 Party Mixte 4 0:57.58

2 Shockwave 1 0:55.98

3 Mixstream 3 0:56.56

4 Kamikazes 2 0:56.39

5 Dawson College

6 Agathos Daimons 5 0:58.23

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 5

Équipe

1 Typhon 1 0:55.68

2 Pratt & Whitney 4 0:58.28

3 Pacemakers 5 0:58.74

4 Aecom 6 0:59.01

5 Mr. Biergermeister 2 0:56.18

6 Montreal DragonFly 3 0:56.23

200m Communauté Éliminatoire 6

Course Couloir Heure

5 9:04

Course Couloir

Heure

Rang Temps

4 8:57

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Rang Temps

1 8:30

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

2 8:40

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

3 8:50

Heure

Rang TempsCourse Couloir

Programmes des courses - Dimanche le 14 Septembre



Équipe

1 22D-Sei 6 0:58.59

2 Richelieu Dragons 4 0:57.15

3 Malia Mayhem 3 0:57.14

4 Verdun DBC Impact 2 0:56.26

5 Su Du 1 0:55.36

6 Tsunami 5 0:58.11

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 Cascades Remixed 4 0:54.26

2 BMO First Dragons 3 0:54.05

3 FTMP 1 0:51.33

4 RBC Comets 5 0:55.00

5 Fonds de Cale 2 0:53.33

6

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1 Mr. Biergermeister

2 BMO-Merge Blue 1 0:52.05

3 Beast! Premier 3 0:53.68

4 Paddle Demons 4 0:54.39

5 Les Barbares Tide Pods 2 0:53.50

6

200m Sport mixte Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 3 0:53.41

3 Phoenix Evolution 4 0:53.98

4 No Name 2 0:52.90

5 Dragon Boat East 1 0:51.95

6

200m Femme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 Shockwave 4 1:01.87

2 Two Abreast (sur.) 5 1:04.96

3 Les Valkyries de Québec 2 0:58.06

4 Waverns 1 0:57.74

5 Jodies 3 0:58.81

6

Course Couloir Heure

10 9:39

7 9:18

Course Couloir Heure

Heure

Temps

9 9:32

Rang Temps

6 9:11

Rang Temps

Course Couloir

Rang Temps

8 9:25

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang



200m Femme Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1

2 Seniorita 4 1:01.55

3 FeiLong 3 1:00.11

4 MFW-Beast 1 0:56.71

5 X-Ladies 2 0:59.38

6

200m Femme Éliminatoire 3

Équipe

1 Jagged Eye 5 1:05.72

2 Girlz 3 1:00.42

3 SWAT 2 0:59.08

4 Power of 20 4 1:05.61

5 Phoenix Firefly 1 0:59.07

6

200m Femme Éliminatoire 4

Équipe

1

2 Aqua Loca 4 1:00.38

3 22D-GinTonic 5 1:02.31

4 La Galère 1 0:59.18

5 La Tribu 2 0:59.65

6 Les Amazones de Québec 3 0:59.88

200m Femme Éliminatoire 5

Équipe

1 Vise-à-vie (sur.) 5 1:04.33

2 Torpilles 1 0:59.15

3 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 3 0:59.93

4 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 4 1:03.08

5 Gonzesses 2 0:59.50

6

200m Femme Éliminatoire 6

Équipe

1

2 True Grit 2 0:59.11

3 Seincr'eau(sur.) 4 1:03.66

4 Montreal Waves 3 0:59.96

5 Kiva

6 Furies 1 0:57.19

9:53

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Rang Temps

14 10:07

Couloir Heure

13 10:00

Rang Temps

12

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

11 9:46

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

Couloir Heure

Course

15 10:14

Course



200m Sport Femme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1 22D-Premier Women Competitive 1 0:53.87

2 ACK 6 0:57.28

3 Cascades Women 5 0:57.03

4 Kerozen 2 0:55.90

5 SnapDragons 4 0:56.88

6 SportChicks Yellow 3 0:56.10

200m Homme Éliminatoire 1

Équipe

1

2 Ms. Biergermeister 4 0:54.33

3 Phoenix Ironball 3 0:52.25

4 True Grit 1 0:51.09

5 Les gars de Québec 2 0:51.89

6

200m Homme Éliminatoire 2

Équipe

1

2 Dragon Roux 3 0:53.51

3 Naglfar Giants Crew 4 0:53.63

4 Les Draveurs 5 0:53.98

5 Mahjongg Men Sport 1 0:51.70

6 Cascades Water Buffaloes 2 0:52.76

200m Communauté Finale F

Équipe

1

2 Mad Paddlers 1 1:00.14

3 Aecom 3 1:00.86

4 Verdun DBC Vortex 2 1:00.43

5 London Junior Dragon Boat Team 4 1:00.94

6

200m Communauté Finale E

Équipe

1 Pacemakers 6 0:59.25

2 22D-Sei 2 0:58.53

3 Agathos Daimons 3 0:58.71

4 Pratt & Whitney 4 0:58.90

5 Internations Dragons 5 0:59.21

6 Gingerbread Crew 1 0:57.76

18

17 10:28

Course Couloir Heure

Course Couloir Heure

Course

16 10:21

Couloir Heure Rang Temps

10:35

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

20 10:49

19 10:42

Course Couloir

Rang Temps

Rang Temps

Rang TempsHeure



200m Communauté Finale D

Équipe

1 Party Mixte 3 0:57.25

2 Dragon Breath 4 0:57.45

3 Richelieu Dragons 2 0:57.02

4 Mille-Pales 1 0:56.93

5 Drag'eau 5 0:57.48

6 Tsunami 6 0:58.25

200m Communauté Finale C

Équipe

1 Barracuda 6 0:58.79

2 Kamikazes 5 0:56.38

3 Montreal DragonFly 3 0:55.98

4 Verdun DBC Impact 2 0:55.75

5 Mixstream 1 0:55.32

6 Malia Mayhem 4 0:56.10

200m Communauté Finale B

Équipe

1 Shockwave 5 0:55.95

2 Devils 4 0:55.94

3 Maki Catta 6 0:55.99

4 Su Du 1 0:55.47

5 Typhon 3 0:55.69

6 Mr. Biergermeister 2 0:55.65

200m Communauté Finale A

Équipe

1 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 5 0:55.00

2 Brain Wash 6 0:55.16

3 Bras de Fer de Québec 2 0:54.56

4 Asian Dragons 3 0:54.86

5 BananaShip 4 0:54.93

6 Tornade 1 0:54.43

200m Sport mixte Finale C

Équipe

1

2 RBC Comets 3 0:55.17

3 Cascades Remixed 1 0:53.97

4 Paddle Demons 2 0:54.11

5

6

Rang

23 11:10

Course Couloir Heure

24 11:17

Course

Temps

21 10:56

Course Couloir Heure

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

22 11:03

Course Couloir

Rang Temps

Rang TempsHeure

Couloir Heure Rang Temps

25 11:24



200m Sport mixte Finale B

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix Evolution 4 0:54.87

3 Les Barbares Tide Pods 2 0:53.71

4 Beast! Premier 1 0:53.62

5 BMO First Dragons 3 0:54.09

6

200m Sport mixte Finale A

Équipe

1 Fonds de Cale 5 0:52.74

2 BMO-Merge Blue 2 0:51.49

3 FTMP 1 0:50.55

4 Dragon Boat East 3 0:51.80

5 No Name 4 0:52.50

6 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 6 0:53.62

200m Femme Finale E

Équipe

1

2 Power of 20 4 1:05.94

3 Vise-à-vie (sur.) 3 1:05.25

4 Two Abreast (sur.) 2 1:04.54

5 Jagged Eye 1 1:04.43

6

200m Femme Finale D

Équipe

1 Phénix de la Rose des vents (sur.) 3 1:03.18

2 Shockwave 2 1:01.01

3 Girlz 1 1:00.75

4 Seniorita 4 1:03.50

5 22D-GinTonic 5 1:04.18

6 Seincr'eau(sur.) 6 1:05.21

200m Femme Finale C

Équipe

1 FeiLong 4 0:59.92

2 22D-L'ÉkipaHani 6 1:00.20

3 La Tribu 1 0:59.38

4 Les Amazones de Québec 3 0:59.83

5 Montreal Waves 2 0:59.47

6 Aqua Loca 5 1:00.18

11:59

Temps

Heure

Temps

Temps

Course Couloir Heure Rang

26

Course

27

11:31

Course Couloir Heure Rang

Couloir Heure Rang

11:38

11:45

29 11:52

Course Couloir Heure Rang

30

Temps

Rang TempsCourse Couloir

28



200m Femme Finale B

Équipe

1 X-Ladies 6 0:59.56

2 Torpilles 4 0:58.70

3 SWAT 1 0:58.31

4 True Grit 5 0:59.41

5 La Galère 3 0:58.69

6 Gonzesses 2 0:58.55

200m Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 Jodies 5 0:58.41

2 Waverns 2 0:57.67

3 MFW-Beast 1 0:57.42

4 Furies 3 0:57.95

5 Les Valkyries de Québec 4 0:58.02

6 Phoenix Firefly 6 0:59.07

200m Sport Femme Finale A

Équipe

1 Cascades Women 5 0:56.71

2 SportChicks Yellow 2 0:54.87

3 22D-Premier Women Competitive 1 0:53.29

4 Kerozen 3 0:55.53

5 SnapDragons 4 0:56.41

6 ACK 6 0:56.74

200m Homme Finale B

Équipe

1

2 Les Draveurs 2 0:54.20

3 Dragon Roux 3 0:54.38

4 Naglfar Giants Crew 1 0:53.78

5 Ms. Biergermeister 4 0:54.96

6

200m Homme Finale A

Équipe

1

2 Phoenix Ironball 3 0:52.89

3 Mahjongg Men Sport 1 0:52.03

4 True Grit 2 0:52.46

5 Les gars de Québec 4 0:53.11

6 Cascades Water Buffaloes 5 0:53.36

Heure Rang

TempsRangHeureCouloirCourse

31 12:06

Course TempsCouloir

34

Heure Rang Temps

35 12:34

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

12:27

Course Couloir

32

Heure Rang Temps

12:13

Course Couloir

33 12:20



2000m Communauté Finale C

Équipe

1 London Junior Dragon Boat Team 6 12:23.09

2

3 Aecom 5 12:20.22

4 Richelieu Dragons 1 11:30.48

5 Verdun DBC Vortex 2 11:47.79

6 Pratt & Whitney 9 12:37.49

7 Mad Paddlers 10 12:46.02*

8 Party Mixte 8 12:36.99**

9 Dragon Breath 4 12:00.79

10 Internations Dragons 7 12:31.52***

11 Barracuda 3 11:53.10****

12

13

* 5s bonus for being hit by boat 8

** 5s penalty for losing control and colliding with boat 7

*** 5s penalty for colliding with boat 11

**** 3s bonus for being hit by boat 10

2000m Communauté Finale B

Équipe

1 Agathos Daimons 9 12:02.28

2 Pacemakers 6 11:58.37

3 Tsunami 11 12:14.39

4 22D-Sei 10 12:11.65

5 Montreal DragonFly 4 11:45.24

6 Drag'eau 8 12:00.90

7 Gingerbread Crew 12 12:51.14

8 Maki Catta 5 11:49.72

9 Mille-Pales 7 12:00.82*

10 Shockwave 2 11:32.17

11 Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 1 11:11.05

12 Typhon 3 11:37.22**

13

14

* 5s penalty for colliding with boat 12

** 3s bonus for being hit by boat 7

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

36 13:00

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

13:4537



2000m Communauté Finale A

Équipe

1 Kamikazes 11 11:42.72

2 Malia Mayhem 8 11:33.17

3 Verdun DBC Impact 9 11:33.58*

4 Devils 7 11:32.48

5 Mixstream 4 11:09.18**

6 Su Du 6 11:23.13

7 BananaShip 10 11:34.33

8 Mr. Biergermeister 12 12:14.68***

9 Brain Wash 3 11:00.98

10 Asian Dragons 5 11:12.70****

11 Tornade 2 10:59.25

12 Bras de Fer de Québec 1 10:56.07

13

14

* 5s penalty for blocking boat 5

** 3s bonus for being blocked by boat 3

*** 5s penalty for colliding with boat 10; and

*** 5s penalty for colliding with boat 10

**** 15s bonus for avoiding collision with boat 8; and

**** 3s bonus for being squeezed between 2 boats

14:3038

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps



2000m Communauté Sommaire

Équipe

Bras de Fer de Québec 1 10:56.07

Tornade 2 10:59.25

Brain Wash 3 11:00.98

Mixstream 4 11:09.18

Tsinamis de Sherbrooke 5 11:11.05

Asian Dragons 6 11:12.70

Su Du 7 11:23.13

Richelieu Dragons 8 11:30.48

Shockwave 9 11:32.17

Devils 10 11:32.48

Malia Mayhem 11 11:33.17

Verdun DBC Impact 12 11:33.58

BananaShip 13 11:34.33

Typhon 14 11:37.22

Kamikazes 15 11:42.72

Montreal DragonFly 16 11:45.24

Verdun DBC Vortex 17 11:47.79

Maki Catta 18 11:49.72

Barracuda 19 11:53.10

Pacemakers 20 11:58.37

Dragon Breath 21 12:00.79

Mille-Pales 22 12:00.82

Drag'eau 23 12:00.90

Agathos Daimons 24 12:02.28

22D-Sei 25 12:11.65

Tsunami 26 12:14.39

Mr. Biergermeister 27 12:14.68

Aecom 28 12:20.22

London Junior Dragon Boat Team 29 12:23.09

Internations Dragons 30 12:31.52

Party Mixte 31 12:36.99

Pratt & Whitney 32 12:37.49

Mad Paddlers 33 12:46.02

Gingerbread Crew 34 12:51.14

Rang Temps



2000m Sport Mixte Finale A

Équipe

1 RBC Comets 12 11:28.73

2 BMO First Dragons 8 11:03.20

3 Paddles Demons 10 11:15.98

4 Phoenix Evolution 6 10:47.37

5 Phoenix ETS-Fireball 11 11:22.40

6 Cascades Remixed 5 10:42.15

7 Beast! Premier 7 10:54.02

8 Les Barbares Tide Pods 4 10:38.12

9 No Name

10 Fonds de Cale 9 11:06.35

11 BMO-Merge Blue 1 10:14.13

12 Dragon Boat East 3 10:27.77

13 FTMP 2 10:21.22

14

Course Couloir Heure Rang Temps

39 15:15


